Hitachi Power Semiconductor Device Ltd
Copyright ©2018 Hitachi Europe Limited All Rights reserved
Japanese Quality - Worldwide Support
Haramachi Factory
Tokyo Head Office Wafer Fabrication and
Chip Assembling Process
of Diode
 Assembling Process of IGBT

G2
T
AUX
D2
D2
AUX
main
S2
S2
S2
AUX
S1
S1
AUX
ISOLATION VOLTAGE CURRENT TYPE TYPE NAME
4.0kVrms (LV) 1700V 1000A Dual IGBT MBM1000FS17G
6.0kVrms (LV) 3300V 450A Dual IGBT MBM450FS33F
Gate Driver
N terminal
P terminal Cooling Fin
Snuubber Capacitor

VCEsat (V)
(Planar gate)
-45%
–31%
Dual side-gate HiGT
Side-gate HiGT
Eo
ff
(m
J)
Copyright ©2018 Hitachi Europe Limited All Rights reserved
nHPD2 module Portfolio
Type Name Topology Voltage Current Chip Status Feature
MSM900FS17AL MSM900FS17AL 1700V 900A SiC MOS WS 6/18 Full SiC
MBM1000FS17G Dual 1700V 1000A G MP
MBM1000FS17G2 Dual 1700V 1000A G2 WS Side Wall HIGT
MBM1200GS17G2 Dual 1700V 1200A G2 WS
Side Gate HIGT Cu
Sinter
MBM450FS33F Dual 3300V 450A F MP
MBM450FS33F-C Dual 3300V 450A F with SiC Diodes WS 6/19 Hybrid
Copyright ©2018 Hitachi Europe Limited All Rights reserved
IHM Portfolio 1700V and 2500V
Type Name Topology Voltage Current Chip Status Feature
MDM900E17D 2 in 1 Diode 1700V 900A D MP IHM 130*140
MDM1200E17D 2 in 1 Diode 1700V 1200A D MP IHM 130*140
MBM1200E17F 2 in 1 1700V 1200A F MP IHM 130*140
MBL1200E17F Chopper 1700V 1200A F MP IHM 130*140
MBL1600E17F Chopper 1700V 1600A F MP IHM 140*190
MBN1600E17F 1 in 1 1700V 1600A F MP IHM 130*140
MBN3600E17F 1 in 1 1700V 3600A F MP IHM 140*190
Type Name Topology Voltage Current Chip Status Feature
MBM400E25E 2 in 1 2500V 400A E MP IHM 130*140
MBN1200E25C 1 in 1 2500V 1200A C MP IHM 140*190
Copyright ©2018 Hitachi Europe Limited All Rights reserved
IHM Portfolio 3300V (1)
Type Name Topology Voltage Current Chip Status Feature
MBM250H33E3 2 in 1 3300V 250A E3 MP 73mm high iso
MBN400E33D-MFR 2 in 1 3300V 400A D MP For High freq.
MBL400E33D Chopper 3300V 400A D MP IHM 130*140
MBM500E33E2-R 2 in 1 3300V 500A E2 MP IHM 130*140
MBN800E33D 1 in 1 3300V 800A D MP IHM 130*140
MBN800E33D-AX 1 in 1 3300V 800A D MP IHM 130*140
MBN800E33E 1 in 1 3300V 800A E MP IHM 130*140
MBL800E33C Chopper 3300V 800A C MP IHM 140*190
MBL800E33D Chopper 3300V 800A D MP IHM 140*190
MBL800E33E Chopper 3300V 800A E MP IHM 140*190
MDM800E33D 2in1Diode 3300V 800A D MP IHM 130*140
MBN1000E33E2 1 in 1 3300V 1000A E2 MP IHM 130*140
MBL1000E33E2-B Chopper 3300V 1000A E2 MP IHM 140*190
MBN1200E33C 1 in 1 3300V 1200A C MP IHM 140*190
Copyright ©2018 Hitachi Europe Limited All Rights reserved
IHM Portfolio 3300V (2)
Type Name Topology Voltage Current Chip Status Feature
MBN1200H33D 1 in 1 3300V 1200A D MP IHM 140*190 h.iso
MBN1200E33E 1 in 1 3300V 1200A E MP IHM 140*190
MBN1200F33F 1 in 1 3300V 1200A F MP IHM 130*140
MBN1200F33F-C 1 in 1 3300V 1200A F +SiC WS IHM 130*140
MBN1200E33D 1 in 1 3300V 1200A D MP IHM 140*190
MDN1200D33 1in1 Diode 3300V 1200A D MP 113*96
MDM1200FH33F 2in1 Diode 3300V 1200A F MP IHM 140*190 h.iso
MDM1200E33D 2in1 Diode 3300V 1200A D MP IHM 130*140
MBN1500E33E2 1 in 1 3300V 1500A E2 MP IHM 140*190
MBN1500E33E3 1 in 1 3300V 1500A E3 MP IHM 140*190
MBN1800F33F 1 in 1 3300V 1800A F MP IHM 140*190
MBN1800FH33F 1 in 1 3300V 1800A F MP IHM 140/*190 h. iso
MBN1800F33F-C 1 in 1 3300V 1800A F+SiC WS IHM 140*190
Copyright ©2018 Hitachi Europe Limited All Rights reserved
IHM Portfolio 4500V (1)
Type Name Topology Voltage Current Chip Status Feature
MBM200H45E2-H 2 in 1 4500V 200A E2-H MP IHM 73 mm h. iso
MBN200H45E2-H 2 in 1 4500V 200A E2-H MP IHM 73mm h.iso
MDM400H45E2 2in1 Diode 4500V 400A E2 MP IHM 130*140 h.iso
MBN600E45A 1 in 1 4500V 600A D MP IHM 130*140
MDM600E45A 2 in 1 Diode 4500V 600A D MP IHM 130*140
MBN800H45E2-H 1 in 1 4500V 800A E2-H MP IHM 130*140 h. iso
MBN800H45E2 1 in 1 4500V 800A E2 MP IHM 130*140 h. iso
MDM800H45E2-H 2in1 Diode 4500V 800A E2-H MP IHM 130*140 h. iso
MDM800H45E2 2in1 Diode 4500V 800A E2 MP IHM 130*140 h. iso
Copyright ©2018 Hitachi Europe Limited All Rights reserved
IHM Portfolio 4500V (2)
Type Name Topology Voltage Current Chip Status Feature
MBN900D45A 1 in 1 4500V 900A D MP IHM 140*190
MBN1000FH45F-H 1 in1 4500V 1000A FH MP IHM 130*140 h. iso
MBN1000FH45F 1 in 1 4500V 1000A F WS IHM 130*140 h. iso
MBN1200H45E2 1 in 1 4500V 1200A E2 MP IHM 140*190  h.iso
MBN1200H45E2-H 1 in 1 4500V 1200A E2-H MP IHM 140*190 h. iso
MDM1200H45E2-H 2in1 Diode 4500V 1200A E2-H MP IHM 130*140 h. iso
MDM1200H45E2 2in1 Diode 4500V 1200A E2 MP IHM 130*140 h. iso
MBN1500FH45F-H 1 in 1 4500V 1500A FH MP IHM 140*190 h. iso
MBN1500FH45F 1 in 1 4500V 1500A F MP IHM 140*190
Copyright ©2018 Hitachi Europe Limited All Rights reserved
IHM Portfolio 6500V
Type Name Topology Voltage Current Chip Status Feature
MDM250H65E2 2in1 Diode 6500V 250A E2 MP IHM 130*140 h. iso
MBN500H65E2 1 in 1 6500V 500A E2 MP IHM 130*140 h. iso
MDM500H65E2 2in1 Diode 6500V 500A E2 MP IHM 130*140 h. iso
MBN750H65E2 1 in 1 6500V 750A E2 MP IHM 140*190 h. iso
MDM750H65E2 2in1 Diode 6500V 750A E2 MP IHM 130*140 h. iso
MBN1000FH65G2 1 in 1 6500V 1000A G2 WS E/18 IHM 140*190 h. iso
Copyright ©2018 Hitachi Europe Limited All Rights reserved
Automotive  Portfolio
Type Name Topology Voltage Current Chip Status Feature
MBB600TV6A 6 in 1 650V 600A Trench HIGT MP
MBB800TW6A 6 in 1 650V 800A Trench HIGT MP T-Sensor on IGBT Chip
MBB400TX12A 6 in 1 1200V 400A
Side Gate
HIGT
MP T-Sensor on IGBT Chip
MBB1000UV7A 6 in 1 700V 1000A Trench HIGT WS E/18
3 NTC for T-Measurement
Copper sintering
MBB1000UW7A 6 in 1 750V 1000A G2
Copper sintering
T-sensor on IGBT Chip
Copyright ©2018 Hitachi Europe Limited All Rights reserved
Contact details: